R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 27-A
Start 9-4-2013
3 soil 3 Finish 9-5-2013
4 clay/rock 7
40 lime 47
157 shale 204
33 lime 237
33 shale 270
2 lime 272
35 shale 307 set20° 7”7
110 lime 417 ran 853.4° 2 7/8
170 shale 587 cemented to surface 84 sxs
14 lime 601
60 shale 661
28 lime 689
22 shale 711
10 fime 721
15 shale 736
10 lime 746
6 shale 752
9 lime 761
5 shale 766
10 sandy shale 776 odor
18 Bkn sand 794 good show
9 sandy shale 803 good show
14 Bkn sand 817 good show
2 Dk sand 819 show

40 shale 859 T.D.
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